
Diözesanmeisterschaft 2019

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Eichstätt

Jugend B männl.

1. Tobias DJK Schwabach 553 184 8Schneider

2. Simon DJK Berg 523 171 6Pruy

3. Jason DJK Berg 500 135 9Kocaalp

4. Lorenz DJK Berg 454 131 14Stepper

5. Sebastian DJK Berg 453 106 23Blomeier

6. Simon DJK Abenberg 441 103 22Stemmert

7. Luca DJK Abenberg 436 92 23Dorsch

8. Magnus DJK Schwabach 435 101 19Schneider

9. Angelos DJK Abenberg 421 92 19Kampourakis

Jugend A männl.

1. Maximilian DJK Mitteleschenbach 540 180 2Lederer

2. Benjamin DJK Abenberg 517 146 7Schübel

3. Fabian DJK Abenberg 492 143 7Schübel

4. Fabian DJK Eichstätt 480 124 12Rehm

5. Christoph DJK Berg 467 132 11Schraufl

Junioren

1. Fabian DJK Abenberg 545 183 5Kratzer

2. Kevin DJK Neumarkt 535 166 9Ulbrich

3. Paul DJK Abenberg 526 175 8Blumrodt

4. Zacharias DJK Abenberg 461 127 10Kampourakis

5. Martin DJK Eichstätt 452 118 17Kundinger

6. Berkant DJK Eichstätt 415 85 29Yaltir
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2019

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Eichstätt

Herren

1. Stefan DJK Eichstätt 603 226 2Spiegel

2. Rainer DJK Berg 596 230 4Stepper

3. Christian DJK Eichstätt 585 193 2Buchner

4. Stefan DJK Berg 581 197 2Weismann

5. Steve DJK Eichstätt 572 179 3Müller

6. Dominic DJK Ingolstadt 568 196 2Lorenz

7. Alexander DJK Schwabach 568 195 6Schneider

8. Rene DJK Berg 564 178 4Wolf

9. Stefan DJK Schwabach 563 184 7Schneider

10. Hans DJK Mitteleschenbach 560 166 4Lang

11. Christian DJK Eichstätt 557 183 5Spiegel

12. Patrick DJK Abenberg 554 187 8Walther

13. Jürgen DJK Eichstätt 534 185 4Frey

14. Johannes DJK Schwabach 533 157 9Stamminger

15. Martin DJK Mitteleschenbach 532 176 2Merk

16. Andreas DJK Eichstätt 530 158 4Niefnecker

17. Andreas DJK Neumarkt 528 164 6Gruber

18. Marcel DJK Schwabach 518 180 5Pflaumer

19. Norbert DJK Abenberg 518 180 5Flachenecker

20. Gerhard DJK Eichstätt 517 181 5Fischer

21. Thomas DJK Mitteleschenbach 514 174 9Beyerlein

22. Frank DJK Ingolstadt 513 164 4Lojak

23. Mathias DJK Berg 510 144 10Skupien

24. Tobias DJK Neumarkt 507 156 4Karl

25. Marco DJK Abenberg 489 158 7Gattu

26. Tino DJK Mitteleschenbach 489 148 7Köppel

27. Tobias DJK Berg 485 143 11Grabenbauer

28. Alexander DJK Eichstätt 482 164 9Walz

29. Jürgen DJK Abenberg 476 142 14Endner *
30. Stefan DJK Ingolstadt 474 115 9Männer

31. Christian DJK Eichstätt 473 152 9Klein

32. Steffen DJK Berg 463 111 16Gastel

33. Karlheinz DJK Abenberg 448 125 17Seitz
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2019

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Eichstätt

Senioren A

1. Bernd DJK Titting 574 205 5Hardt *
2. Andreas DJK Schwabach 560 193 5Weger

3. Jörg DJK Neumarkt 547 171 8Schrödel

4. Arthur DJK Titting 545 185 6Schmidt *
5. Franz DJK Titting 532 156 6Bernecker *
6. Josef DJK Titting 530 171 7Hoh *
7. Richard DJK Titting 528 166 7Bauer *
8. Götz DJK Abenberg 513 159 16Blumrodt

9. Peter DJK Berg 506 140 9Skupien

10. Lothar DJK Abenberg 503 151 13Hofmann

11. Erhard DJK Titting 490 166 15Scholz *
12. Dieter DJK Mitteleschenbach 486 137 15Wagner

13. Ralf DJK Ingolstadt 483 162 8Schulz

Senioren B

1. Herbert DJK Schwabach 551 176 3Kleinöder *
2. Gebhard DJK Titting 532 175 5Sandner *
3. Reinhard DJK Neumarkt 526 157 8Rupprecht *
4. Alfred DJK Titting 518 156 5Schmidt *
5. Frank DJK Ingolstadt 514 142 8Weise *
6. Rudolf DJK Abenberg 502 164 10Kratzer

7. Hubert DJK Berg 500 158 6Kerschensteiner

8. Gerhard DJK Abenberg 496 141 13Hörauf *
9. Richard DJK Eichstätt 483 156 13Gabler *

10. Günther DJK Mitteleschenbach 472 136 11Jank

11. Hans DJK Berg 470 138 11Stepper

12. Robert DJK Eichstätt 465 142 21Thaller *
13. Alfred DJK Neumarkt 454 112 15Patzer
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2019

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Eichstätt

Senioren C

1. Bartholomäus DJK Ingolstadt 558 175 9Huber

2. Franz DJK Neumarkt 502 150 6Maget *
3. Heinz DJK Neumarkt 489 131 15Schrödel

4. Otto DJK Ingolstadt 421 111 19Männer *
5. Franz-Xaver DJK Eichstätt 381 72 30Dirr *

Jugend B weibl.

1. Liselotte DJK Berg 453 122 22Von Lospichl

2. Sophie DJK Berg 386 94 21Rupp

3. Julia DJK Berg 364 104 27Pruy

Juniorinnen

1. Maria DJK Ingolstadt 554 185 5Stang

2. Laura DJK Ingolstadt 546 175 2Hager

3. Laura DJK Abenberg 516 171 5Kratzer

4. Ursula DJK Abenberg 468 148 16Schübel

Damen

1. Raphaela DJK Ingolstadt 569 181 1Heinz

2. Carina DJK Ingolstadt 559 195 0Überle

3. Nicole DJK Schwabach 549 182 6Janich

4. Nadine DJK Ingolstadt 519 178 4Stephan

5. Birgit DJK Berg 510 149 12Pruy

6. Petra DJK Schwabach 507 145 10Bierlein

7. Jenny DJK Ingolstadt 506 150 7Blenk

8. Anja DJK Schwabach 501 157 5Däschner

9. Melanie DJK Schwabach 495 133 12Burk

10. Christine DJK Schwabach 489 133 8Huber

11. Silke DJK Berg 471 131 14Gebert

12. Sandra DJK Berg 464 144 6Kocaalp

13. Daniela DJK Berg 464 141 14Spitz
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2019

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Eichstätt

Seniorinnen A

1. Hilde DJK Ingolstadt 521 161 7Kummer

2. Elke DJK Ingolstadt 507 153 10Diesner

3. Monika DJK Berg 484 166 6Roth *
4. Sylvia DJK Ingolstadt 475 139 13Winter

5. Edith DJK Berg 455 139 12Kubis

Seniorinnen B

1. Adelheid DJK Ingolstadt 524 158 10Ehrenstrasser

2. Monika DJK Ingolstadt 524 149 11Frey *
3. Marianne DJK Abenberg 519 149 11Schübel *
4. Monika DJK Berg 496 157 18Braun *
5. Renate DJK Abenberg 490 134 10Scheidel *
6. Sigrid DJK Abenberg 474 128 18Förster *
7. Brigitte DJK Berg 456 126 14Leonhardt

8. Roswitha DJK Berg 439 140 9Mederer

Seniorinnen C

1. Gretchen DJK Ingolstadt 525 147 13Ehrenstrasser

2. Maria DJK Schwabach 503 153 8Kemper

3. Heidi DJK Ingolstadt 486 128 15Schermaul

4. Christel DJK Eichstätt 422 111 22Holzschuh *
5. Hannelore DJK Berg 384 100 30Knauer

6. Monika DJK Abenberg 382 123 18Ziernhöld *
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2019

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Eichstätt

Herren-Mannschaften

DJK Eichstätt 1 3341 1122 201.
Spiegel Stefan 603 226 2

Buchner Christian 585 193 2

Müller Steve 572 179 3

Frey Jürgen 534 185 4

Niefnecker Andreas 530 158 4

Fischer Gerhard 517 181 5

DJK Schwabach 1 3293 1085 352.
Schneider Alexander 568 195 6

Schneider Stefan 563 184 7

Weger Andreas 560 193 5

Kleinöder Herbert 551 176 3

Stamminger Johannes 533 157 9

Pflaumer Marcel 518 180 5

DJK Titting 1 3241 1058 363.
Hardt Bernd 574 205 5

Schmidt Arthur 545 185 6

Sandner Gebhard 532 175 5

Bernecker Franz 532 156 6

Hoh Josef 530 171 7

Bauer Richard 528 166 7

DJK Berg 1 3224 1021 404.
Stepper Rainer 596 230 4

Weismann Stefan 581 197 2

Wolf Rene 564 178 4

Skupien Mathias 510 144 10

Skupien Peter 506 140 9

Schraufl Christoph 467 132 11

DJK Mitteleschenbach 1 3121 981 395.
Lang Hans 560 166 4

Lederer Maximilian 540 180 2

Merk Martin 532 176 2

Beyerlein Thomas 514 174 9

Köppel Tino 489 148 7

Wagner Dieter 486 137 15

DJK Ingolstadt 1 3110 954 406.
Lorenz Dominic 568 196 2

Huber Bartholomäus 558 175 9

Weise Frank 514 142 8

Lojak Frank 513 164 4

Schulz Ralf 483 162 8

Männer Stefan 474 115 9
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2019

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Eichstätt

DJK Neumarkt 1 3097 926 507.
Schrödel Jörg 547 171 8

Ulbrich Kevin 535 166 9

Gruber Andreas 528 164 6

Rupprecht Reinhard 526 157 8

Karl Tobias 507 156 4

Patzer Alfred 454 112 15

DJK Abenberg 1 3093 1010 438.
Walther Patrick 554 187 8

Kratzer Fabian 545 183 5

Blumrodt Paul 526 175 8

Flachenecker Norbert 518 180 5

Gattu Marco 489 158 7

Kampourakis Zacharias 461 127 10

DJK Eichstätt 2 2927 897 659.
Spiegel Christian 557 183 5

Gabler Richard 483 156 13

Walz Alexander 482 164 9

Rehm Fabian 480 124 12

Klein Christian 473 152 9

Kundinger Martin 452 118 17
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2019

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Eichstätt

Damen-Mannschaften

DJK Ingolstadt 1 3205 1044 251.
Überle Carina 559 195 0

Stang Maria 554 185 5

Hager Laura 546 175 2

Kummer Hilde 521 161 7

Stephan Nadine 519 178 4

Blenk Jenny 506 150 7

DJK Schwabach 1 3044 903 492.
Janich Nicole 549 182 6

Bierlein Petra 507 145 10

Kemper Maria 503 153 8

Däschner Anja 501 157 5

Burk Melanie 495 133 12

Huber Christine 489 133 8

DJK Abenberg 1 2849 853 783.
Schübel Marianne 519 149 11

Kratzer Laura 516 171 5

Scheidel Renate 490 134 10

Förster Sigrid 474 128 18

Schübel Ursula 468 148 16

Ziernhöld Monika 382 123 18

DJK Berg 1 2840 852 724.
Pruy Birgit 510 149 12

Roth Monika 484 166 6

Gebert Silke 471 131 14

Spitz Daniela 464 141 14

Leonhardt Brigitte 456 126 14

Kubis Edith 455 139 12
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